C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

2.  ALL TERMINALS 0.038 SQUARE (WILL FIT PRINTED BOARD HOLE = #16 AWG)
3.  INDUCTANCE TESTED AT 10 kHz, 0.25 Vrms
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
RL-50XX - X - XX
SERIES PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE mH
CURRENT RATING
Renco Part No.
RL-5014
  Inductance
(mH)-0+60%
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Leakage Inductance
(µH) Typ.
RL-5014-72-1 72.0 1.300 905.0
RL-5014-125-1 125.0 1.150 809.0
RL-5014-36-2 36.0 0.450 454.0
RL-5014-62-2 62.0 0.400 400.0
RL-5014-19-4 19.0 0.260 296.0
RL-5014-32-4 32.0 0.140 182.0
RL-5014-15-6 15.0 0.120 184.0
RL-5014-26-6 26.0 0.117 168.0
RL-5014-10-9 10.0 0.065 120.0
RL-5014-17-9 17.0 0.059 109.0
RL-5014-7.5-12 7.5 0.044 90.0
RL-5014-13-12 13.0 0.039 88.0
RL-5014-6.0-15 6.0 0.033 72.0
RL-5014-10-15 10.0 0.028 66.0